
N DORSAL Nombre y Apellidos Club Puntos

1 219 GUERRERO VILLACORTA, IRENE CD ROLLING LEMONS 8
2 240 REQUEJO TEJERO, CECILIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 7
3 69 CABREROS VAQUERO, VIOLETA CD ROLLING LEMONS 6
4 230 MARTIN VEGAS, SARAH CD ROLLING LEMONS 5
5 166 MERINO YAÑEZ, ANDREA CDP BIERZO 4
6 229 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, ZAMIAH CD ROLLING LEMONS 3
7 121 RODRÍGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, LAURA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 2
8 215 GAMAZO REGUERO, NAIARA CD ROLLING LEMONS 1

Fecha: 01/12/2024

400 M

TROFEO FPCYL

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

RESULTADOS

JUVENIL FEMENINO



N DORSAL Nombre y Apellidos Club Puntos Puntos

1 240 REQUEJO TEJERO, CECILIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 8 8
2 219 GUERRERO VILLACORTA, IRENE CD ROLLING LEMONS 5 7
3 166 MERINO YAÑEZ, ANDREA CDP BIERZO 3 6
4 229 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, ZAMIAH CD ROLLING LEMONS 5
5 69 CABREROS VAQUERO, VIOLETA CD ROLLING LEMONS 4
6 230 MARTIN VEGAS, SARAH CD ROLLING LEMONS 3
7 215 GAMAZO REGUERO, NAIARA CD ROLLING LEMONS 2
8 121 RODRÍGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, LAURA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 1

Fecha: 01/12/2024

JUVENIL FEMENINO

4800 M PUNTOS

TROFEO FPCYL

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

RESULTADOS



N DORSAL Nombre y Apellidos Club Puntos

1 240 REQUEJO TEJERO, CECILIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 15
2 219 GUERRERO VILLACORTA, IRENE CD ROLLING LEMONS 15
3 166 MERINO YAÑEZ, ANDREA CDP BIERZO 10
4 69 CABREROS VAQUERO, VIOLETA CD ROLLING LEMONS 10
5 229 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, ZAMIAH CD ROLLING LEMONS 8
6 230 MARTIN VEGAS, SARAH CD ROLLING LEMONS 8
7 215 GAMAZO REGUERO, NAIARA CD ROLLING LEMONS 3
8 121 RODRÍGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, LAURA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 3

Fecha: 01/12/2024

JUVENIL FEMENINO

SUMA TOTAL

TROFEO FPCYL

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

RESULTADOS


